
2004 Otari Open Cup
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders, Gradient,NOVA,SKYWALK
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C2 Class Result
Otari Open Cup Task1 at 2004/06/05

Otari Open Cup Task1
TO     0.0 km TAKEOFF_
1     0.9 km CABIN_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     1.5 km NO3-LIFT_
3     2.9 km NO10-LIFT_
4     4.8 km KONAN-UNIV-_
5     7.3 km JMB-HAKUBA-LD_
6     8.3 km NO10-LIFT_
7    10.2 km KONAN-UNIV-_
8    12.7 km JMB-HAKUBA-LD_
9    13.7 km NO10-LIFT_
10    15.6 km KONAN-UNIV-_
GOAL    17.7 km OTARI-LD_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
1   218 FUJINO, Koichi (Nova RADON) JPN 11:00:18 11:54:21 00:54:03   17.7  526.3   30.9  123.7   28.3  709
2    81 MIKI, Megumi (SKYwalk Cayenne) JPN 11:04:06 12:02:08 00:58:02   17.7  526.3   19.8  108.6    7.1  662
3   136 KUREMOTO, Yoshiue (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN 11:17:40 12:17:31 00:59:51   17.7  526.3    4.6  102.4    6.0  639
4   228 HIRAI, Shigeru (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN   14.1  472.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  473
5    57 NAKAMURA, Hiroaki (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN   13.0  452.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  452
5    31 SATO, Yuko (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN   13.0  452.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  452
7   219 NAKAMURA, Masahiko (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN   12.4  436.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  436
8   123 TAKADA, Masao (Apco Keara) JPN   11.8  418.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  419
9   212 SHIMIZU, Takahiro (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN    8.7  332.0    0.0    0.0    0.0  332
10   111 SHIBATA, Keiko (Gin Gliders BANDIT) JPN    8.5  326.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  327
11   221 ONO, Emi (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN    7.7  303.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  304
12   214 MIYAGAWA, Emi (Advance Sigma 4) JPN    7.3  290.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  291
13   137 ONAGI, Nobue (Gin Gliders Bonanza) JPN    7.0  280.7    0.0    0.0    0.0  281
14   237 FUJISAKI, Masanobu (Nova Aeron) JPN    6.8  273.4    0.0    0.0    0.0  273
15   215 TOKUNAGA, Koichi (Windtech QUARX 2) JPN    5.7  231.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  231
16   229 TSURUOKA, Hidekazu (Gin Gliders ZOOM) JPN    3.2  165.6    0.0    0.0    0.0  166
17   231 OGIHARA, Shigemi (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    1.1  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
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Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total
17   224 NISHIO, Tadashi (Gin Gliders BANDIT) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.4  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
17   222 OTA, Toyotsugu (Nova Aeron) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.4  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
17    76 SANO, Tomoyuki (Swing ASTRAL 3) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.1  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
17    40 FUWA, Shinpei (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
17   236 GOZU, Toru (Gin Gliders Nomad) JPN Minimum distance set to   3.0 km    0.0  159.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  160
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1.000
0.789
0.954
0.752

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

3.0 km
15.0 km
1.0 h
10.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

45
2
43
43
6
6
12

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

357.5 km
8.3 km
17.7 km
20.77 km/h (Kenji Ono)
00:48:32
11:00:18
11:54:21 (Koichi Fujino)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.699
526.3
158.3
39.6
28.3
752.4
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


